NB Manche
NB Comptées
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48849
34718
52348
50939
90330
17983
25118
11450
35614
67512
37850
54639
92609
88554
27370
76975
54647
24244
89503
70822
40566

CALLENS
N'DAYE
URBAIN
GONARD
JEBIRA
JADOT
BEYS
FENDER
CARPANO
BRUNET
VIGNERON
LEFEBVRE
Ronald
KASABOV
MIENS
DECORDE
MONTECOT GRALL
CAVARD
Banderier
DECORDE
CARLIN

REMI
CYRIL
LUCAS
KEVIN

Ben
CHRISTOPHE
FREDERIC
SEBASTIEN
PATRICE
ANTOINE
THOMAS
CHRISTOPHE
Volker
BORIS
OLIVIER
NANS
Louis
VINCENT
Alexis
FABIEN
PASCAL

‘ Pi10el” o

442,50
347,50
285,00
271,25
240,00
227,50
223,75
222,50
201,25
192,50
125,00
117,50
92,50
90,00
82,50
70,00
55,00
55,00
50,00
40,00
37,50
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180
200

370
250
160

CF2_2024
La Ferriére Aux étan

Place Points
2 370
3 340
1 400
4 310

400
370

310
340

250

180
150

200

280

220

160

CF5_2023

Emerainville

Place Points
1 400
2 370
3 340
4 310
5 280
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600

555

420
465
510
375

330

CF4_2023
Nantes
Place

IS

Points
280
310
340

180

400
250

370

160

220

200

150



